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FID MASTER CUP
TROFEO FIORINI
SUPER GIANT
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BIANCHI M.A. ITA COURSE NAME LINO LACEDELLI
REFEREE FEDON J. ITA START 2250 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE CHERUBIN N. ITA FINISH 1890 m
CHIEF OF RACE FEDON G.P. ITA VERTICAL DROP 360 m
LENGHT 1440 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13487/01/20
COURSE SETTER FEDON D. ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 32 30
START TIME 9.30
F=1190
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
MASTER A - MASCHILE
1 159 5051020 UNTERKOFLER Otto 1965 AUT 1'05.08 0.00
2 210 5291369 PRAMSOHLER Oskar 1975 ITA 1'05.19 2.01
3 224 5291669 LEPRE Andrea 1990 ITA 1'05.60 9.51
4 188 5051763 SPITALER Hansjoerg 1973  AUT 1'05.87 14.45
5 165 5051078 WEBERSINKE Ralph 1967 AUT 1'06.07 18.10
6 156 5510431 SIORPAES Roberto 1964 SUI 1'06.13 19.20
7 211 5291397 KASER Egon 1978 ITA 1'06.31 22.49
8 218 5292038 GRECHI Davide 1984 ITA 1'06.83 32.00
160 5050982 HERB Rainer 1966 AUT 1'06.83 32.00
10 212 5051851 REISENBICHLER Thomas 1977 AUT 1'07.06 36.20
11 225 5292056 BOGO Alessandro 1990 ITA 1'07.16 38.03
12 193 5051438 URL Peter 1972  AUT 1'07.31 40.78
13 158 5291048 FORMENTI Piero Federico 1968 ITA 1'07.54 44.98
14 197 5051477 GUGGENBICHLER Juergen 1970 AUT 1'07.64 46.81
15 220 5291913 FERIGO Massimiliano 1985 ITA 1'07.70 47.91
16 191 5051925 MUELLER Hubert 1971 AUT 1'07.78 49.37
17 192 5051626 HOELZL Norbert 1973 AUT 1'07.99 53.21
18 226 5051948 RIESENHUBER Florian 1993 AUT 1'08.02 53.76
19 164 5051447 BAUMGARTNER Kurt 1965 AUT 1'08.26 58.15
20 190 5051402 GRUENER Alfred 1971 AUT 1'08.32 59.24
21 213 5051929 MADLENER Emanuel 1976 AUT 1'08.53 63.08
22 194 5560048 BOROVINSEK Samuel 1969 SLO 1'08.63 64.91
23 162 5051837 LENGL Florian 1965 AUT 1'08.68 65.83
24 219 5051879 SEISER Juergen 1986 AUT 1'08.77 67.47
25 161 5291344 ZINI  Luca 1967 ITA 1'08.93 70.40
26 167 5051276 FRITZ Harald 1968 AUT 1'09.11 73.69
166 5291774 REALE Emanuele 1966 ITA 1'09.11 73.69
28 187 5291750 DA ROS Claudio 1966 ITA 1'09.53 81.37
29 169 5050842 WILHELM Thomas 1964 AUT 1'09.91 88.32
30 208 5051946 NEUHAUSER Alexander 1970 AUT 1'09.93 88.68
31 170 5150146 NEUZIL Jiri 1964 CZE 1'09.94 88.87
32 196 5150229 HORACEK David 1972 CZE 1'10.17 93.07
33 217 5291696 PLANKL Dietmar 1983 ITA 1'10.23 94.17
34 216 5051863 SCHEIKL Thomas 1980 AUT 1'10.34 96.18
35 199 5292177 TRETTER Egon 1970 ITA 1'10.59 100.75
36 175 5201020 SCHWEITZER Jens 1965 GER 1'10.95 107.33
37 180 5500114 STERNER Jens 1964 SWE 1'10.96 107.52
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CODE COMPETITOR

NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

5290731 MARTINELLI Claudio

5291964 MAGGIONI Achille  Angelo

5180068 KIVIMAKI  Mika

5200776 DOERNER Wolfgang

5051724 SCHACHINGER Heinz

5051286 WENZL Franz

5110051 LINNENBERG Nils

5290670 CONTI Luca

5201085 HALMBURGER Hubertus

5150010 MASTNY Simon

5510378 CAHENZLI Gion Ambrosi

5291761 MIOTTO Andrea

5292194 PASSUELLO Pietro

5291864 BOGO Furio

5292134 LONGOBARDI Alessandro

5380049 MAKEK Marko

5291868 CERASI Paolo

5380039 CIPCIC-BRAGADIN Hrvoje
DID NOT START ... 14

5051679 SCHRETZMAYER Thomas

5051761 GSTINIG Klaus

5700197 TRSTENSKY Milan

5291616 REALE Amedeo

5510438 MEIER Bruno

5380021 CRNJEVIC Robert

5291962 GRIMALDI Salvatore

5051920 SMETACEK Ronald

5700198 TRSTENSKY Jan

5380054 STEFEK Ivan

5700199 TRSTENSKY Alexander

5430108 GAJEWSKI-GLODEK Jakub

5430914 KUBALA Robert

5958800 CHENG Tak-Ming-Dominic
DID NOT FINISH .. 2

5150292 HRSTKA Milan

5201084 DOHRMANN Michael
DISQUALIFIED ... 2

5110120 JIMENEZ S. Daniel

5380047 MARKOVINA Domagoj
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1968
1965
1970
1968
1965
1964
1967
1964
1985
1966
1964
1967
1991
1964
1964
1973
1966
1970

1965
1965
1964
1970
1970
1970
1970
1969
1974
1976
1988
1984
1992
1990

1967
1969

1966
1969

NAT

ITA
ITA
FIN
GER
AUT
AUT
CHI
ITA
GER
CZE
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO

AUT
AUT
SVK
ITA

Sul

CRO
ITA

AUT
SVK
CRO
SVK
POL
POL
HKG

CZE
GER

CHI
CRO

FINAL
TIME

1'11.01
1'11.19
1'11.24
1'11.35
1'11.55
1'11.81
1'12.17
1'13.33
1'13.40
1'13.77
1'14.96
1'15.57
1'16.07
1'16.13
1'16.60
1'19.00
1'19.66
124.49

GATE N.
GATE N.

32
26

F=1190
RACE
POINTS

108.43
111.72
112.64
114.65
118.31
123.06
129.64
150.85
152.13
158.90
180.66
191.81
200.95
202.05
210.65
254.53
266.60
354.92

TAB
POINTS
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